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PONTUAÇÃO ROTAX MINI MAX
    59º BRASILEIRO DE KART - G3

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 1o Total 2o Total TO Total

1 016 THEO MORGADO / FAUGO 88 0 0 38 38 50 50 0 0

2 408 FRANCISCO ROCHA / FASP 86 2 2 50 50 36 36 0 0

3 019 PEDRO FARIA / FAUGO 85 3 1 44 44 41 41 0 0

4 026 ENRICO SANTOS / FASP 79 9 6 41 41 38 38 0 0

5 017 THIAGO BARONI / FASP 76 12 3 32 32 44 44 0 0

6 444 GAEL RAMPAZZO / FAEM 68 20 8 34 34 34 34 0 0

7 001 PEDRO CAMPOS / FMA 66 22 2 36 36 30 30 0 0

8 270 FABIO BIANCHI / FAMS 58 30 8 26 26 32 32 0 0

9 085 RODRIGO ALANDIA / FASP 56 32 2 28 28 28 28 0 0

10 027 BENICIO BARTOCCI / FASP 55 33 1 30 30 25 25 0 0

11 014 JOÃO LUCAS / FASP 54 34 1 27 27 27 27 0 0

12 033 LUCAS FERREIRA / FASP 49 39 5 25 25 24 24 0 0

13 009 ARTHUR DOMECG / FAERJ 49 39 0 23 23 26 26 0 0

14 003 MATIAS DOMINGUEZ / FAEM 47 41 2 24 24 23 23 0 0

Event Legend
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